
2019119 Buffalo City Mini 3
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071487

TSA061987

TSA071487

TSA061987

EP
EP [1] Juliette CARSTENS

Mary-Janne  SMITH

[1] Abigayel VOSLOO

LINDA  WORMALD 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA048432

TSA071004

TSA048432

TSA071004

BOR

EP

BOR

EP

Leah JONAS

[2] Zoey  SCRIVEN

Erin PETERS

[2] Danelle THERON 6-2, 6-3

[1] CARSTENS / VOSLOO

JONAS / PETERS

7-5, 6-3

JONAS / PETERS
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